800G OSFP SR8
SR4QSFP-SR4-200
Wuhan GearLink Technology Co.,LTD.
800GBASE-SR8 OSFP 850nm 50m Dual
MTP/MPO-12/APC DOM Transceiver
Description
The 800GBASE-SR8 OSFP Optical Transceiver Module is designed for use in 800Gb/s systems
throughput up to 30m over OM3 or 50m over OM4 multimode fiber (MMF) using a wavelength of

X. Mechanical Dimensions
Figure 3. Mechanical Dimensions
Order Information
Part Number Description
QDD-SR8-800G 800GBASE SR8 QSFP-DD Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 50m over MMF
QDD-DR8-800G 800GBASE DR8 QSFP-DD Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 500m over SMF
QDD800-XDR8-B1 800GBASEXDR8 QSFP-DD Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 2km over SMF
QDD800-PLR8-B1 800GBASE PLR8 QSFP-DD Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 10km over SMF
OSFP-SR8-800G 800GBASE SR8 OSFP Transceiver, Dual MTP/MPO-12, 50m over MMF
OSFP-DR8-800G 800GBASE DR8 OSFP Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 500m over SMF
OSFP-DR8-800G 800GBASE DR8 OSFP Transceiver, MTP/MPO-12, 500m over SMF
OSFP-2FR4-800G 800GBASE 2FR4 OSFP Transceiver, Dual LC, 2km over SMF
OSFP800-XDR8-B2 800GBASEXDR8 OSFP Transceiver, MTP/MPO-12, 2km over SMF
OSFP800-XDR8-B1 800GBASEXDR8 OSFP Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 2km over SMF
OSFP800-2LR4-A2 800GBASE 2LR4 OSFP Transceiver, Dual LC, 10km over SMF
OSFP800-PLR8-B1 800GBASE PLR8 OSFP Transceiver, MTP/MPO-16, 10km over SMF
OSFP800-PLR8-B2 800GBASE PLR8 OSFP Transceiver, MTP/MPO-12, 10km over SMF